
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Luis Jorge 5261

Andre Lucas 5263

Carlos Antunes 7648

Nuno Roque 7647

Guido Gomes 1119

Gregorio Esteves 1158

Antonio Henriques 2454

Miguel Costa 2455

Daniel Custodio 1903

Ruben Norberto 1954

João Boaventura 4223

Luis Pedro 7495

Francisco Gomes 5265

Eurico Daniel 5266

Nuno Santos 2484

Gonçalo Mesquita 2487

Carlos Sousa 7469

Tiago Sousa 7468

Rui Vieira 5323

Rodrigo Matos 5324 77 PT Nosso Talho / Base Branca 4x4

Bruno sa 7191

Vitor Sa 7192 157 PT Bf Automoveis

Rui Querido

Daniel Esteves 4250 PT Futurluz

Manuel Fitz PPX-24-NA

Raquel Cecilia PR-65-NA ES Team Zapatito 4x4

João Rebelo 2473

David Duarte 2474 PT 8010 Trialcars

Antonio Tiscar

Raul Oller ES Team Pirata 4x4

Jorge Santos

Sergio Bpikeras

Nuno Bras 5259

Ricardo Lucas 5260

Domingos Diniz 5115

Angelo Grave 5143

Luis Matos PT Base Branca 4x4 II

Andre Matos

Angelo tiago 7537 PT Team Helder Tiago Offroad

Carlos Cardoso 7536

Daniel Ropero PR-496-CL ES Equipa Lopez Ropero 4x4

Javier Ropero PR-497-CL

Francisco Rodrigues 999 PT Bicho do Mato / Pinypon

Nuno Rodrigues

Luis Silva 5054

Carlos Grilo 5027

Ricardo Pereira 5214

Maria Pereira 4314

Henrique Santos 4315

João Soares 5269

Luis Inacio 5117

Pedro Arroz 3552

Emidio Bastos 3552

Rafael Bastos 3969

Carlos Gaspar 2286

NelsonVieira 7267

Luis Santos 7620

Paulo Amaro

ANTONIO TISCAR15

LUIS MATOS

ANGELO TIAGO
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RUI VIEIRA

BRUNO SA

RUI QUERIDO

MANUEL FITZ PPX-24-NA

7191

5323

DANIEL ROPERO

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES

PR-496-CL

7537

JOÃO REBELO 247314

PT Leirilumen

SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO

SUPER-PROTO

LISTA DE INSCRITOS CISET 4X4 COUÇO

PT 8811 JBRAcing / Poolcentury

PT 8783 G&C Trial / Team XS5

6 JOÃO BOAVENTURA 4223 SUPER-PROTO 26

PT

O Cantinho/MM6018

29 LUIS SANTOS 7620 PROMOÇÃO PT LM4/ Burpizza

28 CARLOS GASPAR 2286 PROMOÇÃO PT

REDgarage

27 EMIDIO BASTOS 3552 PROMOÇÃO 16 PT 8968 Revisauto Team

26 LUIS ARANHA INACIO 5269 PROMOÇÃO 22 PT 8992

Team Evolution

25 HENRIQUE SANTOS 4314 PROMOÇÃO 19 PT 8963 Henrique Santos Aluminios/Jsauto

24 RICARDO PEREIRA 5027 PROMOÇÃO 208 PT

Team REVI CLAP/ Alçapões.pt

23 LUIS SILVA 5060 PROMOÇÃO 303 PT 8766 Bichos do Mato

18 DOMINGOS DINIZ 5115 PROTO 67 PT

PROTO

PROTO

PROTO

PROTO

Bicho do Mato 4x4

17 NUNO BRAS 5259 PROTO 5 PT Nbcarservice

9 CARLOS SOUSA 7469 SUPER-PROTO 777 PT 8976

16 JORGE SANTOS SUPER-PROTO

Team XS5

8 NUNO SANTOS 2484 SUPER-PROTO 35 PT 8949 Ediprova

7 FRANCISCO GOMES 5265 SUPER-PROTO 70 PT 8001

7862 Lucrofusão

5 DANIEL CUSTODIO 1903 SUPER-PROTO 86

Eco AGB Park Lda

4 MIGUEL COSTA 2454 SUPER-PROTO 113

8117 Jantec

3 GUIDO GOMES 1119 SUPER-PROTO 46 PT 1780

2 CARLOS ANTUNES SUPER-PROTO

PT nº Equipa

1 LUIS JORGE 5261 SUPER-PROTO 101

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº CLASSE
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PT 7609 Horticulas Team / Snack Bar"A Curva"



Helder Rosa

Ricardo Dias

Emilio Rubia

Pepe Ropero

Osvaldo Espinola

Francisco Rodriguez

Sergio Torres

Santiago Perez

Jose Roig pr-0080-ib

Marcelo Guasch p-0109-ib

Alberto Jimenez

Antonio Moreno

Bruno Sousa 7254

Nuno Silva 7247

Rafael 

Miguel

Fabian Pereira

Adam Bradley

Jaime Ramirez

Damian Ramirez

Andrew Pantoja

Jose Guillen

Jose Vargas

Jose Miguel

Alberto Calvo

Sergio Gomez

Pablo Gacia

Francisco Arnaiz

Rodrigo Gomez

Mirella Avila

Total inscritos: 44 07/07/2022 A Comissão Organizadora

8 ES Eivissa club 4x434 JOSE ROIG PR-0080-IB PROMOÇÃO

TeamKanguros2144 RODRIGO GOMEZ FUN 21 ES

TeamKanguros17

43 PABLO GARCIA FUN 6 ES TeamKanguros06

42 ALBERTO CALVO FUN 17 ES

FUN ES Team Pantoja

41 JOSE VARGAS FUN ES Team Los Tranquilos

40 ANDREW PANTOJA

Zalateam 4x4

UK Gib Extreme 4x4 Club

39 JAIME RAMIREZ FUN

38 FABIAN PEREIRA FUN

ES

FUN ES

BS AUTO MECANICA

37 RAFAEL FUN ES TodoPatrol

36 BRUNO SOUSA 7254 FUN PT

Suzugarage4x4team

Team H RIOS

33 SERGIO TORRES PROMOÇÃO 211 ES Sanper

32 OSVALDO ESPINOLA PROMOÇÃO ES

35 ALBERTO JIMENEZ

Clinica Auto

31 EMILIO RUBIA PROMOÇÃO ES Derimar Prototipos

30 HELDER ROSA PROMOÇÃO PT


